
COASTLINE TRAVEL ADVISORS
12373 Lewis St. # 201,Garden Grove, CA
92840
714-621-1040

22 MAY 2024  31 MAY 2024 TRIP TO DUBLIN, IRELAND
PREPARED FOR
COTE/MARY 

RESERVATION CODE   MNISAF

COASTLINE TRAVEL ADVISORS
12373 Lewis St. # 201,Garden Grove, CA
92840
714-621-1040

Travel Arranger Priority Comments
Fares are not guaranteed until ticketed. Changes after ticketing will result in an airline imposed service fee as well as possible airfare
increases 

 

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY 22 MAY DROP OFF: FRIDAY 31
MAY 10 DAY(S)

HERTZ RENT A CAR 
DUBLIN, IRELAND (DUB)

Confirmation:
K76800945A2

Status:
Confirmed

DUB
DUBLIN, IRELAND

DUB
DUBLIN, IRELAND

Car Type:
Standard 4 Door Car
Automatic Air

Rate Code:
AEX2MC

Corporate Discount:
271225

Pick Up Time:

5:00am
Approx Total Price:
EUR 551.97
 

Drop Off Time:

5:00pm
 

Rate Plan EUR MI/KM Extra MI/KM
Weekly 324.39 UNL 0.00
Extra Day 46.34 UNL 0.00
Mandatory Charges 88.56
Approx Total Price 551.97 UNL 0.00

Notes
............................................. Important. Please be advised that under the secure flight rules we are required to collect and send to the
tsa via the airlines the following passenger information. Name as it appears on your government-issued id. First middle and last name
date of birth and gender. Thank you if traveling international make sure your passport is valid at least 6months after the return date
....................................................... Please check visa and covid entry/exit requirements for all destinations you are traveling to/from .....
********** Changes after ticketing will result in airline imposed fees as well as possible airfare increases tickets issued are non
refundable unless otherwised noted **********
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